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20.12.2021 - Zakopane, Harenda - Slalom Gigant Kobiet

Nazwisko i imie

Kubasiewicz Helena
Wtodarczyk Julia
tuczak Maria
Zdort Zofia
Haratek Karolina
Nowotny Olga
Pokorny Wiktoria
Borowik Adrianna
Szklarek Ewa
Warzecha Réza
Heczko Julia
Wrdbel Anna
Rewerelli Melania
Ruszecka Anna
Musiat Paulina

Czerlunczakiewicz Katarzyna

Srokosz Dominika
Tomczyk Justyna
Heczko Natalia
Pluta Aleksandra
Nowinska Julia
Lezanska Julia
Zielinska Zofia
Tekiela Natalia
Krasuska Hanna
Jasica Agata
Spiechowicz lzabela
Luterek Ewa
Pechta Amelia
Usowska Karolina
Wilczynska Iga
Moska Julia
Bieda Karolina
Kuc Marianna

< LOTOS

v

Uczelnia
ALK Warszawa
AWF Katowice
UMe todz
SUM Katowice
UJ CM Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
AWF Katowice
UW Warszawa
SUM Katowice
PS Gliwice
UE Katowice
UJ Krakéw
UG Gdanisk
UJ CM Krakow
SUM Katowice
PK Krakéw
UW Warszawa
AWF Krakéw
US Katowice
UE Poznan
ALK Warszawa
AGH Krakow
UJ CM Krakéw
SUM Katowice
UW Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
UMe Lublin
GUM Gdansk
UJ CM Krakéw
UMe Lublin
AWF Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
UJ CM Krakow
PK Krakéw

ororca. UGN

| przejazd
0:33,90
0:34,67
0:34,13
0:35,17
0:35,19
0:35,93
0:35,94
0:35,66
0:36,43
0:36,49
0:36,88
0:37,08
0:37,99
0:39,03
0:38,59
0:40,03
0:41,11
0:40,70
0:36,63
0:38,71
0:41,80
0:42,35
0:42,48
0:42,56
0:42,74
0:44,25
0:44,67
0:45,56
0:46,82
0:46,96
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Il Przejazd
0:33,29
0:34,23
0:35,42
0:34,93
0:35,56
0:35,88
0:36,14
0:36,49
0:36,89
0:37,07
0:38,11
0:38,89
0:39,50
0:38,68
0:40,49
0:39,58
0:39,92
0:41,03

DNF
DNF

Snw&m’r_ez

Suma
1:07,19
1:08,90
1:09,55
1:10,10
1:10,75
1:11,81
1:12,08
1:12,15
1:13,32
1:13,56
1:14,99
1:15,97
1:17,49
1:17,71
1:19,08
1:19,61
1:21,03
1:21,73

Strata
+01.71
+02.36
+02.91
+03.56
+04.62
+04.89
+04.96
+06.13
+06.37
+07.80
+08.78
+10.30
+10.52
+11.89
+12.42
+13.84
+14.54

Pkt
120
100

onet
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Nr Imie i Nazwisko Uczelnia | przejazd
35 Wiodarczyk Julia AWF Katowice 0:32,85
3 Kubasiewicz Helena ALK Warszawa 0:32,89
12 Zdort Zofia SUM Katowice 0:33,85
2 tuczak Maria UMe t6dz 0:33,92
1 Haratek Karolina UJ CM Krakow 0:36,12
5 Wilczynska Iga AWF Krakéw 0:35,58
27 Nowotny Olga AGH Krakow 0:36,66
6 Heczko Natalia US Katowice 0:37,43
9 Warzecha Rdéza PS Gliwice 0:37,76
31 Rewerelli Melania UG Gdanisk 0:37,82
30 Pokorny Wiktoria AWF Katowice 0:38,34
7 Szklarek Ewa SUM Katowice 0:37,48
15 Heczko Julia UE Katowice 0:38,02
32 Ruszecka Anna UJ CM Krakow 0:39,37
13 Czerlunczakiewicz Katarzyna PK Krakdéw 0:38,70
14 Srokosz Dominika UW Warszawa 0:40,39
17 Wrodbel Anna UJ Krakéw 0:39,77
10 Musiat Paulina SUM Katowice 0:40,29
16 Nowinska Julia ALK Warszawa 0:40,79
11 Tomczyk Justyna AWF Krakéw 0:40,51
19 Moska Julia PWr Wroctaw 0:42,46
21 Tekiela Natalia SUM Katowice 0:44,18
23 Jasica Agata UJ Krakéw 0:44,28
24 Krasuska Hanna UW Warszawa 0:45,74
20 Lezanska Julia AGH Krakéw 0:46,19
36 Zielinska Zofia UJ CM Krakow 0:46,57
33 Spiechowicz Izabela UMe Lublin 0:47,57
37 Kuc Marianna PK Krakéw 0:49,21
34 Usowska Karolina UMe Lublin 0:51,15
26 Luterek Ewa GUM Gdansk 0:51,19
28 Pechta Amelia UJ CM Krakow DNF
8 Borowik Adrianna UW Warszawa DSQ
22 Bieda Karolina UJ CM Krakow DNS
29 Pluta Aleksandra UE Poznan DNS
21.12.2021 - Zakopane, Harenda - Klasyfikacja Druzynowa Kobiet
M. Uczelnia slalom gigant
1 2 3 1
1 AWEF Katowice 100,0 56,0 120,0
2 SUM Katowice 70,0 49,0 36,0 80,0
3 ALK Warszawa 120,0 22,0 100,0
4 UJ CM Krakow 65,0 38,0 18,0 65,0
5 AGH Krakéw 60,0 20,0 56,0
6 UW Warszawa 52,0 32,0 13,0 34,0
7 AWF Krakdéw 29,0 60,0
8 Ul Krakdéw 42,0 11,0 32,0
9 PK Krakéw 34,0 36,0
10 UMe Lublin 8,0 1,0 8,0
EEne.  PLOTOS 8= Aoworca UYN

P

21.12.2021 - Zakopane, Harenda - Slalom Kobiet

AKADEMICKI PUCHAR POLSKI
W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM

Il Przejazd
0:33,85
0:34,22
0:33,73
0:35,28
0:35,31
0:37,06
0:36,79
0:38,16
0:38,02
0:38,26
0:38,10
0:39,22
0:40,00
0:38,76
0:39,85
0:38,79
0:39,55
0:41,16
0:41,13

DSQ

slalom

2 3
44,0
42,0
27,0
38,0
13,0
15,0
25,0
18,0
6,0
4,0

29,0

11,0

Snw&.l.ﬂ.g’r_ez

Suma
1:06,70
1:07,11
1:07,58
1:09,20
1:11,43
1:12,64
1:13,45
1:15,59
1:15,78
1:16,08
1:16,44
1:16,70
1:18,02
1:18,13
1:18,55
1:19,18
1:19,32
1:21,45
1:21,92
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Strata
+00.41
+00.88
+02.50
+04.73
+05.94
+06.75
+08.89
+09.08
+09.38
+09.74
+10.00
+11.32
+11.43
+11.85
+12.48
+12.62
+14.75
+15.22
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